ALS TUTICORIN TERMINAL PVT LTD

Survey No:998, Behind Fisheries College, Harbour Express High Road, Tuticorin-628008



	Harbour Express High Road, Tuticorin-628008	Dai	
GSTIN: 33AAOCA2745F1ZT / C.I.N. No. U74900TN2016PTC104760		Grow 7	he Now
	TARIFF FOR LCL CARGO		
	Schedule of Rate W.E.F. 20.08.2025		
SI NO	Description	Tariff in INR	
1	BILL TO CONSOLIDATOR (CONTAINER)	20FT	40FT
A	Handling Charges	Amount (in Rs)	
a	DE stuffing charges	8500	11700
b	DE stuffing charges survey charges	300	300
В	Documentation charges	Rs.250/- per BL	
С	Scanning Sur- Charge- if any container marked for scanning by customs (not for all containers)	500	750
D	CONTAINER STORAGE CHARGES	20FT	40FT
	1st to 3rd day	Free (Incl. the day of arrival)	
	4th to 10th day (per container / per day)	500	1000
	11th to 17th day (per container / per day)	1000	2000
	18th to 24th day (per container / per day)	2000	4000
	25th to 30th day (per container / per day)	4000	8000
	31st to 45th day (per container / per day)	8000	16000
	46th day onwards	16000	32000
G	DG unit additional trailor halting charges (Direct Loading)	Rs.1500/ unit	
2	BILL TO CHA		
	Manual Handling	2500/-	
E	Mechanical Handling DELIVERY CHARGES	2500/- Rs.2000/- per BL	
ь	DELIVERT CHARGES	ns.2000/- per bl	
F	CARGO STORAGE CHARGES	Rate per CBM & part therof	
	SLAB DAYS		
	1st to 3rd day	Free	
	3rd to 10th day	Rs.300 per MT per day OR Rs.140 per CBM per day whichever is higher	
	11th to 15th day	Rs.600 per MT per day OR Rs.28 per CBM per day whichever is higher	
	16th day onwards	Rs.900 per MT per day OR Rs.420 per CBM per day whichever is higher	
*	Above Charges are subject to GST as per Government Norms		